
RESULTS – SHOW JUMPING 

Class 1 – Peter Pan   

1st Eric – Mia Patman 

2nd Charlie – Evie Palmer 

3rd Tallares Birthday Boy – Frankie Shepherd 

 

Class 2 Pre Novice Show Jumping 

1st Austin’s Splash of Colour – Vicky Barker 

2nd Skittles – Megan Badger 

3rd Chase – Arabella Jackson 

4th  Barnaby – Sharon Butler 

5th   Wishful Thinking – Harriett Brewerton 

6th  Pandora – Emma Remijn 

 

Class 3 Novice Show Jumping – Ponies 

1st Ozzie Boy – Katherine Ganzawowski 

2nd The Greyman – Jess Cahn 

3rd  Bluestone Samantha – Natalie Pechandova 

4th  Nico – Eleanor Pilsworth 

5th  The Little Herbert – Lola Thurborn 

 

Class 3 Novice Show Jumping – Horses 

1st  Molly’s Choice – Harriett Froud 

2nd  Pandora – Emma Remijn 

3rd  Lyons Pride – Jess Lyon 

4th  Aesop – Gaby Lyon 

5th  Loughtree Fox - 

6th  Lagu Generosso – Fenella Newbound 

Class 4 Intermediate Show Jumping - Ponies 

1st Sprout – Amelia Speechley 

2nd  Ozzie Boy – Katherine Ganzawowski 

3rd  Bluestone Samantha – Natalie Pechandova 

 

Class 4 Intermediate Show Jumping – Horses 

1st  Indy – Emily Dickson 

2nd Spud – Coco Chambers 

3rd  Freddie – Ruby Fella 

4th  Wilt Green Fox – Millie Elliott-Moulden 

5th  Little Chacoa – Alana Bailey 

6th  Aesop – Gaby Lyon 

 

 



Class 5 Small Open Show Jumping – Ponies 

1st  Daisy Imp – Anna Braybrooke 

2nd  Sprout – Amelia Speechley 

 

Class 5 Small Open Show Jumping – Horses 

1st Indy – Emily Dickson 

2nd Wizard – Rachel Dyke 

3rd  Lagu Generosso – Fenella Newbound 

4th  Little Chacoa – Alana Bailey 

 

Class 6  Open Show Jumping 

1st  Wizard – Rachel Dyke 

 

 

RESULTS – RIDDEN SHOWING 

 

Class 7 Ridden Best Turned Out 

1st  Ballingaddy Star – Jo Murphy 

2nd  Anablagha Lad – Nichole Woodford 

3rd  Oliver – Elizabeth Mackenzie 

4th   Dillon – Dianne Robert Crossley 

5th  Denver – Katie Elliott 

6th  Tasmanian Devil – Liz Kelman 

 

Class 8 Ridden Hunter 

1st  Denver – Katie Elliott 

2nd  Luthre Fox - Millie 

 

Class 9 Lead Rein Pony  

1st Colliyers Good as Gold – Emilia Artman 

2nd Hanley – Oliver Bisham 

3rd  Dilly – Rosie Coleman 

4th  Fifi – Olivia Buchanan 

5th  Too Hoots Simply Red – George Mercer 

6th  No Details 

 

Class 10 First Ridden Pony 

1st Tallares Birthday Boy – Frankie Shepherd 

2nd Gelllihat Ronaldo – Mable Mercer 

3rd  Fifi – Tilly Evesden 

 

Class 11 Novice Ridden 

1st Blue Cross Free Strike – Jayne Bateman  

2nd Hafodrygings The Maverick – Isla Tesloff 



3rd Dillon – Dave Roberts-Crossley 

4th  Oliver – Elizabeth Mackenzie 

5th  Shanvoher Corcus – Emma Clutterbuck 

6th  Colliyers Good as Gold – Emilia Artman 

 

Class 12 Rehabilitated Race Horse 

1st  Don’t Think Twice (RoR) Alex Greatorex 

2nd  Ronnie – Mia Biggs 

3rd  Will (RoR 26132) – Ella-May Smith 

 

Class 13 Ridden Cob 

1st William – Rebecca Sandell 

2nd Chelsey Girl – Sarah Whitehand 

3rd Anablagha Lad – Nichole Woodford 

4th Callows Finn – Claire Hopkins 

5th Paddy – Viv Gayler 

 

 

Class 14 Ridden Mountain and Moorland 

1st  Shanvoher Corcus – Emma Clutterbuck 

2nd  No Details 

3rd   Gelllihat Ronaldo – Mable Mercer 

4th   Bobby – Bety Hicks 

5th   Cwmesgair Lowri – Isla Hodgson 

6th   Eric – Mia Patman 

 

Class 15 Ridden Foreign/Part Bred Foreign 

1st Shovern Icloud – Rachel Broom 

 

Class 16 Ridden Coloured/Odd Coloured 

1st  Shovern Icloud – Rachel Broom 

2nd  Billy Boy – Mellissa Copeland 

3rd  Wulfstan Jazz – Karen Tyrell 

4rd Chelsey Girl - Sarah Whitehand 

5th  William – Rebecca Sandell 

6th  Tazmanian Devil – Elizabeth  

 

Class 17 Ridden Veteran Over 17yrs 

1st  Wulfstan Jazz – Karen Tyrell 

2nd  Tallares Birthday Boy – Frankie Shepherd 

3rd  Barnaby – Sharon Butler 

4th  Bessie – Vicki Barker 

5th  Buttons –  



Class 18 Riding Club Horse/Pony 

1st  RSPCS Pumpkin – Marianne Fletcher 

2nd  Ballingaddy Star – Jo Murphy 

3rd  Anablagha Lad – Nichole Woodford 

4th  Lottie – Sophie Reason 

5th  Gardi – Ida De Foue  

 

Ridden Champion - Ballingaddy Star – Jo Murphy 

Ridden Reserve Champion - Shanvoher Corcus – Emma Clutterbuck 

 

 

RESULTS – IN HAND SHOWING 

Class 19 Youngstock  

1st  Ashmeadow Arwyn – Kerriane Loring 

2nd Tannachie Special – Katrina Bell 

3rd  Waverhead Gary II – Heather Baker 

4th  Ricochet – Jo Gummer  

5th  Sunny Ray – Nicki Wagland 

6th  Anchor Liscombe – Stephen Wright 

 

 

Class 20 Best Condition Horse/Pony (Un-plaited) 

1st Hurst Green Rocket Man – Sarah Clarke  

2nd Lena – Kate Goodhew 

3rd  Walkmill Red Knight – Ruby Phillpot 

4th  Briarfield Red – Jessica Knott 

5th  Templedruid Jadette – Sophie Willis 

6th    Pudsey Bear – Jackie Willis 

 

Class 20 Best Condition Horse/Pony (Plaited) 

1st  Barracuda Bay (RoR) – Debbie Hodge-Phillips 

2nd Zanzibar – Allison Bousfield 

3rd  Ziggy – Phillipa Polozek 

4th Billy Boy – Melissa Copeland 

 

Class 21 In-Hand Hunter 

1st  Dechomet Beothult – Poppy Bell 

2nd  Shovern Icloud – Rachel Broom 

3rd   Barracuda Bay (RoR) – Debbie Hodge-Phillips 

4th   Zanzibar – Allison Bousfield 

 

Class 22 Young Handler under 16yrs 

1st Walkmill Red Knight – Ruby Phillpot 

2nd  Millie – Luke Mynott 



3rd Quattro – Lacey Fitzpatrick 

 

Class 23 In-Hand Coloured/Odd Coloured (Plaited) 

1st  Dechomet Beothult – Poppy Bell 

2nd  Balcorm Sir Henry – Frances Murray 

3rd   Shovern Icloud – Rachel Broom 

4th   Wulfstan Jazz – Karen Tyrell 

5th   Billy Boy – Melissa Copeland 

6th   Ziggy – Phillipa Polozek 

 

Class 23 In-Hand Coloured/Odd Coloured (Un-plaited) 

1st  Waterbank Valkyrie – Sharon Monksfield 

2nd  Lena – Kate Goodhew 

3rd  Cooleen Mist – Pippa Corney 

4th  Bonnie – Josh Hurrell 

5th  Claraghs Digger – Sarah Caswell 

6th  Pink – Kirsty Cameron 

 

 

Class 24 In-Hand Foreign/Part Bred Foreign 

1st  Waterbank Valkyrie – Sharon Monksfield 

2nd  Tannachie Speyside Glenn – Katrina Bell 

3rd   Pink – Kirsty Cameron 

4th   Nautilus – Emily Knight 

 

Class 25 Mountain and Moorland 

1st Glannov Cymro – Oliver Par 

2nd Ashmeadow Arwyn – Kerrianne Loring 

3rd  Waverhead Gary II – Heather Baker 

4th  Blackberry – Darcie Rose Garner 

5th  Foxsedge Vulcan – Sarah Dicken 

6th  Anchor Liscombe – Stephen Wright 

 

Class 26 In-Hand Cob 

1st  Callows Finn – Claire Hopkins 

2nd  Lena – Kate Goodhew 

3rd  Clifton Belle – Emily Chapman 

4th  Briarfield Red – Jessica Knott 

 

Class 27 Veteran In-Hand 

1st  Wulfstan Jazz – Karen Tyrell 

2nd  Pudsey Bear – Jackie Willis 

3rd   Millie – Luke Mynott 

4th  Quattro – Lacey Fitzpatrick 



5th  Blue Cross Free Strike (RoR 21565) – Jayne Bateman 

6th  Fenside Jasmine – Claire Miller 

 

In Hand Champion – Dechomet Beothult – Poppy Bell 

In Hand Reserve Champion – Ashmeadow Arwyn – Kerriane Loring 

Child Champion – Millie – Luke Mynott 

 

 

Class 28 Most Handsome Gelding  

1st  Bayley – Annamaria Brash-Hall 

2nd  Joss – Jane Nelmes 

3rd  Walkmill Red Knight – Ruby Phillpot 

4th  Eric – Mia Patman 

5th  Foxsedge Vulcan – Sarah Dicken 

6th Nautilus – Emily Knight 

 

Class 29 Prettiest Mare  

1st  Fifi – Olivia Buchahan 

2nd  Cwmesgain Lowri – Leah Dunwoody 

3rd  Millie – Luke Mynott 

4th Fenside Jasmin – Claire Miller 

5th  Clifton Belle – Emily Chapman  

 

Class 30 Best Mane and Tail 

1st  Toohoots Simply Red – George Mercer 

2nd  Walkmill Red Knight – Ruby Phillpot 

3rd Fifi – Tilly Evesden 

 

RESULTS – WORKING HUNTER 

Class 31 Novice Working Hunter 

1st  Blakehill Ballycree Prince – Mia Siggs 

2nd Bluestone Samantha – Natalie Pechandova 

3rd  Campion Cupcake – Paige Rayment 

4th  Elipse Christophe – Alex Greatorex 

5th  Sprout – Amelia Speechley 

6th   Redcap Little Gem – Heather Mussett 

 

Class 32 Open Working Hunter 

1st  Blakehill Ballycree Prince – Mia Siggs 

2nd Wizard – Rachel Dyke 

3rd   Zanzibar – Allison Bousfield 

4th  Campion Cupcake – Paige Rayment 

 



Class 33 Nursery Novice Working Hunter – Rider over 16yrs 

1st  Mansffochog Blue Romishe – Jolie Darton 

2nd Shanvoher Corcus – Emma Clutterbuck 

3rd  Gurrane King – Naomi Dormor 

4th  RSPCA Pumpkin – Marianne Fletcher 

 

Class 33 Nursery Novice Working Hunter – Rider under 16yrs 

1st  Whinnie – Mia Biggs 

2nd  Gelllihat Ronaldo – Mable Mercer 

  

Working Hunter Champion - Blakehill Ballycree Prince – Mia Siggs 

Reserve Champion  - Mansffochog Blue Romishe – Jolie Darton 

 

DRESSAGE RESULTS 

D1 Intro A Section A 

Mia Patman Eric  161.5 71 70.2 1st 
Leah Dunwoody Cwmesgair Lowri  150 66 65.2 2nd 
Lacey Fitzpatrick Quattro  148 66 64.3 3rd 
Scarlett Ward Jake  144 64 62.6 4th 
Ella May Smith Will      ROR              136.5 61 59.3 5th 

 

D1 Intro A Section A 

Rebecca Jarvis Glenda  C 151.5 67 65.9 1st 
Sharon Monksfield Waterbank Valkyrie  C 151.5 66 65.9 2nd 
Carey Mussett Red Cap Little Gem  C 146 66 63.5 3rd 
Sarah Dicken Nautilus  146 62 63.5 4th 
Frances Murray Balcormo Sir Henry  145 65 63 5th 
Sara Caswell Clovagh's Digger  143 63 62.2 6th 
 
  
D2 Prelim 12 

Alex Greatorex Don't Think So  ROR 212.5 81 78.7 1st Best ROR  
Jo Braybrooke Derby C 209 79 77.4 2nd Best CDRC %  
Alana Bailey Silver Sprite C 206.5 78 76.5 3rd   
Alex Greatorex Max Leibermann ROR 196 76 72.6 4th   
Harriet Brewerton Wishful Thinking  193 71 71.4 5th   
Sally Alsop H.A.W.Cruise C 191.5 74 70.9 6th   
      
  
D3 Prelim 15 

Angela Markham Jack C 163 67 65.2 1st 
Beth Hicks Gatebridge Rag Time  156 65 62.4 2nd 
Sally Myers Puzzle  155 65 62 3rd 
Jo Bye Poet  152.5 63 61 4th 
Harriet Brewerton Wishful Thinking  150.5 62 60.2 5th 
Mary Williams Make a Splash  149.5 62 59.8 6th 
    



   
D4 Novice 22 

Lisa Dalton Mr Harry Patch  188 53 64.8 1st 
Coco Chambers Spud C 184.5 51 63.5 2nd 
Sally Myers Puzzle  169 49 58.3 3rd  
   

        
D5 Novice 34 
 
Lisa Dalton Mr Harry Patch  176.5 66 73.5 1st  
Sally Alsop H.A.W.Cruise C 171 64 71.3 2nd 
Rebecca Sandall William  163.5 61.5 68.1 3rd  
Coco Chambers Spud C 150.5 66.5 62.7 4th  
        
         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


